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Youth Justice Strategists: 

Megan Horton

Youth Justice Supervisor
Office: (317) 234-9718 
Cell: (419) 481-1900 

megan.horton@courts.in.gov 

Tyler Mason 
Office: (317) 234-6007 
Cell: (317) 412-0878 
tyler.mason@courts.in.gov 

Brittany Simmons 
Office: (317) 234-8750 
Cell: (317) 621-2137 
brittany.simmons@courts.in.gov 

Nicholas Ackerman
Office: (317) 234-8774 
Cell: (812) 327-2118 
nick.ackerman@courts.in.gov 

Nancy Wever 
Director 

Office: (317) 234-8751 
Cell: (317) 409-4223 

nancy.wever@courts.in.gov 

Sadia Maqsood 
Office: (317) 234-8775 
Cell: (630) 991-3687
sadia.maqsood@courts.in.gov 

Shelby Price
Office: (317) 234-8775
Cell: (513) 448-6408
shelby.price@courts.in.gov
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